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The Center for Knowledge and Technology Transfer of the Charles University

Office address: Petrska 1180/3, 110 00 Prague 1

Mailing address: Ovocny trh 560/5, 116 36 Prague 1
Company Registration Number (IC0): 00216208

Tax Registration Number (DIC): CZ 00216208
Telephone: +420 224 491 255
FAX: 1420 224 225 872
cppt@ruk.cuni.cz
Web: www.cppt.cuni.cz

Team of the Centre for Knowledge and Technology Transfer
of the Charles University

Team member
Mgr. Hana Kosova

Mgr. lvana Sykorova, Ph.D.
Mgr. Jifi Valach

Bc. Petra Praglova

Mgr. Matéj Machu, Ph.D.
Ing. Marie Katakalidisova
Magr. Jifi Valach

Monika Frantova

Bc. lvona Harvey

RNDr. Daniel Mazur, Ph.D.

RNDr. Eugen Kvasnak,
Ph.D.

Mgr. Miroslav HoSa

Position E-mail
Director hana.kosova@ruk.cuni.cz
Deputy director ivana.sykorova@ruk.cuni.cz
Deputy director jiri.valach@ruk.cuni.cz
Assistant petra.praglova@ruk.cuni.cz

IP Consultant matej.machu@ruk.cuni.cz

Senior Expert

marie.katakalidisova@ruk.cuni.cz
Project Manager jiri.valach@ruk.cuni.cz
Project Manager  monika.frantova@ruk.cuni.cz
Coordinator ivona.harvey@ruk.cuni.cz
PoC Project daniel.mazur@ruk.cuni.cz
Manager
Consultant, eugen.kvasnak@ruk.cuni.cz
Education

Coordinator

Lawyer miroslav.hosa@ruk.cuni.cz
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Ing. EvZen Ondracek Business evzen.ondracek@ruk.cuni.cz
Development
Manager
Dott. Mag. Barbara Analyst barbara.lamolinara@ruk.cuni.cz
Lamolinara
Mgr. Otomar Sldama Guarantor of otomar.slama@ruk.cuni.cz

Project UIS

Bc. Tereza Koubikova, DiS. PR and Marketing tereza.koubikova@ruk.cuni.cz
of UIS Project
Manager
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Scouts and Coordinators of the Centre for Knowledge and
Technology Transfer of the Charles University

Faculty /University section

» 1st Faculty of Medicin
transfer@If1.cuni.cz

* 2nd Faculty of Medicine
transfer@Ifmotol.cuni.cz

» 3rd Faculty of Medicine
transfer@If3.cuni.cz

+ CERGE
transfer@cerge-ei.cz

» Centre for the Environment
transfer@czp.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Pharmacy
transfer@faf.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Philosophy
transfer@ff.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Humanities
transfer@fhs.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Social Sciences
transfer@fsv.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Physical Education and Sports
transfer@ftvs.cuni.cz

» Hussite Theological Faculty
transfer@htf.cuni.cz

» Catholic Theological Faculty
transfer@ktf.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Medicine Hradec Kralové
transfer@Ifhk.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Medicine Pilsen
transfer@Ifp.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Mathematics and Physics
transfer@mff.cuni.cz

» Pedagogical faculty
transfer@pedf.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Law
transfer@prf.cuni.cz

» Faculty of Natural Sciences
transfer@natur.cuni.cz

» Central Library
transfer-library@cuni.cz
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